
 

MS Imagery Analysis System for Medical Applications 

Workshop 

Start Duration Title Presenter 

08:30 00:30 Registration 
 

09:00 00:05 Welcome and Introduction David Goodlett 

09:05 00:20 Introduction to the Day Kilgour and Scott 

09:25 00:30 Mass Spectrometry Imaging Nathalie Agar 

09:55 00:30 Legacy of COMPUTIS Ron Heeren 

10:25 00:30 Coffee 
 

10:55 00:30 Legacy of COST-IMAGING Garry Corthals 

11:25 00:30 Current Projects - METASPACE Kristina Schwamborn 

11:55 00:30 Current and Future Challenges Liam McDonnell 

12:25 01:00 Lunch 
 

13:25 00:30 View from the Pharmaceutical Industry Steve Castellino 

13:55 01:15 Working Groups (inc. Coffee @14:00) 
 

15:10 00:45 Reports from the Working Groups Chairs 

15:55 00:30 Whole Group Discussions All 

16:25 00:10 Closing 
 

 

Working Groups 

Tools Sharing Security Collaboration 

Liam McDonnell Bob Ernst Steve Castellino Jantienne van der Meij-

Kranendonk 

& Pierre Chaurand 


